

Showcase Our Beautiful Community! LCU 2025 Calendar

Photos can be submitted in the following ways:

Filling out our online submission form. Once we have received your submission form, we will contact you and request your digital photo.

Drop off a flash drive at the Luseland Credit Union you will find the paper submission form here OR Mail your flash drive and a submission form to: Luseland Credit Union- Calendar Photo, P.O. Box 518, Luseland, SK SOL OAO.

If you require assistance, you can email our Marketing Department at marketing@luselandcu.com or call 306-372-4444.

Please ensure to read the photo submission rules.

First Name:	Last Name:
Email Address:	Phone Number:
Address:	
Photo Caption:	
Photo Location:	Date Photo Taken:
Only PNG, JPG, JPEG files are supported.	
in their 2025 calendar and/or in other print	hereby authorize and consent that Luseland Credit oduce, crop, enhance, enlarge and publish the submitted photo(s) and electronic media, publications and advertising materials at last I am the owner of the enclosed/attached photograph (s) for the
Signature	

2025 LCU Calendar Photo Submission Rules

Ownership and Return:

Photographs become the property of Luseland Credit Union upon submission. No photographs, prints, or CDs will be returned.

Photo Requirements:

Photos must be taken in horizontal landscape orientation (phone/camera held sideways) to fit the calendar layout. Only recent, high-resolution color photos taken in Saskatchewan will be accepted. Only PNG, JPG, JPEG files are supported.

Submission Details:

Each photo must be submitted with an entry form, with a caption and location for each photo submitted.

Publication and Display:

Selected photos will be showcased in our 2025 calendar, distributed across Luseland and the surrounding area. These photos will also be highlighted on our website and social media channels. Additionally, the chosen photos will be printed on canvas and displayed at Luseland Credit Union for 12 months, after which the canvas prints will be given to the photographers.

Eligibility:

The contest is open to Luseland Credit Union members only.

Deadline:

The deadline for entry is Monday September 16, 2024.

Authorization and Consent:

By submitting your photo(s), you authorize and consent to Luseland Credit Union having the absolute right to reproduce, crop, enhance, enlarge, and publish the submitted photo(s) in the 2025 calendar or in other print and electronic media, publications, and advertising materials at their complete discretion. By entering your photo(s), you verify that you are the owner of the enclosed/attached photograph(s) submitted to the LCU 2025 Calendar and agree to the above terms.

We look forward to seeing your beautiful photos!